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Anlage
Richard-von-Hagen-Str. 11, 54340 Klusserath
info@tckluesserath.de

Sportwart/in
Weigand, Georg
T 01712015751 Georg-Weigand@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Weigand, Sarah
T 01709211587 sarahl6weigand@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kramer, Hermann
T 06507 8481 hermann.kraemer57@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Christoph Schu

m 017664638255; christoph.schu@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schug, Marius
Schu, Felix
Thimm, Robin
Scholer, Lars
Hill, Christian
Weigand, Georg
Thul, Markus
Marunde, Sven
Schu, Christoph
10 Kilein, Kilian

11 Feller, Tobias
12 Bartel, Markus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10157566
19960108
19661527
10268106
18252245
17281422
17004275
17952375
16752965
17703293
19661528
16991506

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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